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Krungthai

nsulng

Account Detail

Account No.  510-6-04516-9 Account Status  Active
Account Name  deduntsdisanssivuingasdaa (15u . Alias Name  3uluvuilssuna
Branch Name UTTARADIT BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 1,250.00 Available Balance 1,250.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 30-04-2021

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download M

vi

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2021 Time: - To 30-04-2021 Time: -

Specific Period: Today "t

TellerId  Transaction Code  Description Amount rax Init Br
1 01-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,100.00 31,840.00 108682
2 01-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,000.00 57,840.00 108682
3 01-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 67,840.00 108682
4 01-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50,850.00 118,690.00 108682
5 01-04-2021 571178 CWCH 10586885 -50,850.00 67,840.00 0510
6 01-04-2021 571178 CWCH 10586884 -20,100.00 47,740.00 0510
7 02-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -36,000.00 11,740.00 0510
8 05-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 32,650.00 44,390.00 108682
9 05-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 68,980.00 113,370.00 108682
10 05-04-2021 12058 CWCH 10586886 -68,980.00 44,390.00 0510
11 05-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -32,650.00 11,740.00 0510
12 07-04-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 55,200.00 66,940.00 108682
13 07-04-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,820.00 79,760.00 108682
14 07-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -11,740.00 68,020.00 0510
15 08-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,000.00 82,020.00 108682
16 08-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 89,700.00 171,720.00 108682
17 08-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,300.00 193,020.00 108682
18 08-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -55,200.00 137,820.00 0510
19 08-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -12,820.00 125,000.00 0510
20 08-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -21,300.00 103,700.00 0510
21 08-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -89,700.00 14,000.00 0510
22 08-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -14,000.00 0.00 0510
23 09-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 637.00 637.00 108682
24 09-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,120.00 1,757.00 108682
25 09-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 3,037.00 108682
26 09-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 454.00 3,491.00 108682
27 09-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -1,280.00 2,211.00 0510

13
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Date Teller 1d Transaction Code  Description = Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
09-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -1,120.00 1,091.00 0510
29 16-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 211,250.00 212,341.00 108682
" 30 16-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -211,250.00 1,091.00 0510
31 19-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,900.00 10,991.00 108682
32 19-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 63,579.24 74,570.24 108682
/ 33 19-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -63,579.24 10,991.00 108682
34 20-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,400.00 17,391.00 108682
35 20-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,168.00 ’ 23,559.00 108682
36 20-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 38,559.00 108682
37 20-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov —454.00 ~ 38,105.00 0510
38 20-04-2021 93999 BPDWT | Uttaradit Prov -637.00 37,468.00 0510
39 20-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -9,900.00 27,568.00 0510
40 20-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -6,168.00 21,400.00 0510
41 20-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -6,400.00 15,000.00 0510
42 20-04-2021 93999 BPDWT k Uttaradit Prov ’ -15,000.00 ’ 0.00 0510
43 21-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,400.00 3,400.00 108682
44 22-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 21,400.00 108682
45 22-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -18,000.00 3,400.00 0510
46 22-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -3,400.00 0.00 0510
47 23-04-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,320.00 9,320.00 108682
48 23-04-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 40,510.00 49,830.00 108682
49 23-04-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 91,250.00 141,080.00 108682
50 23-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -91,250.00 49,830.00 0510
51 26-04-2021 931000 B8CD14 GFMIS/108682 12,800.00 62,630.00 108682
52 26-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 409,880.00 472,510.00 108682
53 26-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 72,380.00 ot 544,890.00 108682
54 26-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5 ® ,335‘5@.-‘60 a4y 560,510.60 108682
55 26-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 49,733.00\1033*{;& S A 610,240.60 108682
56 26-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 <1 11640:00; 7 LI ’:-;55113@0.60 108682
57 26-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 53,881.50 675,762.10 108682
58 26-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 69,700.00 745,462.10 108682
59 26-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34,205.00 779,667.10 108682
60 26-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,500.00 793,167.10 108682
61 26-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 56,625.45 849,792.55 108682
62 26-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 478.00 850,270.55 108682
63 26-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,689.85 852,960.40 108682
64 26-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -409,880.00 443,080.40 0510
65 26-04-2021 93999 BPOWT Uttaradit Prov -9,320.00 433,760.40 0510
66 26-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov <72,380.00 361,380.40 0510
67 26-04-2021 572895 CWCH 10586887 -40,510.00 320,870.40 0510
68 26-04-2021 572895 CWCH 10586888 -11,640.00 309,230.40 0510
69 26-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -12,800.00 296,430.40 0510
70 26-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -478.00 295,952.40 0510
71 26-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -1,439.85 294,512.55 0510
72 27-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 109,350.00 403,862.55 108682
73 27-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 127,860.00 531,722.55 108682
74 27-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -56,625.45 475,097.10 108682
75 27-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -13,500.00 461,597.10 0510
76 27-04-2021 93999 BPOWT Uttaradit Prov -34,205.00 427,392.10 0510
77 27-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -15,620.60 411,771.50 0510
78 27-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -69,700.00 342,071.50 0510
79 27-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -53,881.50 288,190.00 0510
80 28-04-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,540.00 333,730.00 108682
81 28-04-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 338,530.00 108682
82 28-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -127,860.00 210,670.00 0510
83 28-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov =109,350.00 101,320.00 0510
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28-04-2021
28-04-2021
29-04-2021
29-04-2021
29-04-2021
29-04-2021
29-04-2021
29-04-2021
29-04-2021
29-04-2021
29-04-2021
30-04-2021
30-04-2021
30-04-2021
30-04-2021
30-04-2021
30-04-2021

Teller Id
550393
550393
931002
931002
931002
931002
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
931000
931000
931000
93999
93999
93999

Transaction Code  Description

Cheque No.

CWCH 3520100096042 10586890
CWCH 3520100096042 10586891
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov g
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov
BPDWT Uttaradit Prov
Total :

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Bm f A0
ERRINGIAIN
.

LK IRGEtE
LRSI

-49,730.00
-45,540.00
5,600.00
104,040.00
75,160.00
33,356.40
-33,356.40
-75,160.00
-5,600.00
-4,800.00
-104,040.00
57,360.00
33,780.00
2,560.00
-57,360.00
-33,780.00
-2,560.00

2,282,405.04

51,590.00
6,050.00
11,650.00
115,690.00
190,850.00
224,206.40
190,850.00
115,690.00
110,090.00
105,290.00
1,250.00

58,610.00

92,390.00
94,950.00
37,590.00
3,810.00
1,250.00

-2,292,895.04

Init Br
0510
0510

108682

108682

108682

108682
0510
0510
0510
0510
0510

108682

108682

108682
0510
0510
0510

313
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1/5/2564

nsvlna
Account Detail

Account No.

Krungthai

510-6-04517-7

Account Status

Active

Account Name \I\m‘un'\sei'\s':aqssiawfaamﬁan' Alias Name  Suuansutszaina
Branch Name UTTARADIT BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Chegque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 29-04-2021
o
Statement onlifie Please specify criteria to view/download 1

Transaction Date: From 01-04-2021 Time: ~

Specific Period: Today

Teller1d

Transaction i;ode

Description

To 30-04-2021 Time: -

Cheque
No.

Amount

Balance ;

InitBr

1 16-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,950.00 5,950.00 108682
2 16-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -5,950.00 0.00 0510
3 22-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,800.00 8,800.00 108682
4 23-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -8,800.00 0.00 0510
5 27-04-2021 12058 CDTRC 5106077737 50,810.05 50,810.05 0510
6 28-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -13,790.45 37,019.60 0510
7 28-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -3,295.60 33,724.00 0510
8 28-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -11,099.00 22,625.00 0510
9 28-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -22,625.00 0.00 0510
10 29-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 12,000.00 108682
11 29-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 461,606.90 473,606.90 108682
12 29-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 38,900.00 512,506.90 108682
13 29-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -12,000.00 500,506.90 0510
14 29-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -38,900.00 461,606.90 0510
15 29-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prov -461,606.90 0.00 0510
Total

578,066.95

-578,066.95

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict; Wattana Distriet, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai

nsolng

Account Detail

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Transaction Date

510-6-07773-7

Wusudndisranssivuinagasiaa

UTTARADIT BR.

49,560.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

30-04-2021

Statement oiliné Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2021 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Tellerid T

nsaction =

Description

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-04-2021 Time: -

7
5 6.0.95 3

1

Active

Wusuun

THB

49,560.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

Balance

Init Br

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

TTBANK

571843

570183

ITBANK

TTBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

570183

TTBANK

AB0030

ITBANK

570791

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

TITBANK

Code
NBDDT TR fr 5171164460
CDCH
CDCH
NBDDT TR fr 5371044574
NBDDT TR fr 5370222983
NBDDT TR fr 8760414251
NBDDT TR fr 6160268031
CDCH
NBDDT TR fr 5100965940
IORDDT 030-020347841015
NBDDT TR fr 5100087552
CDCH
NBDDT TR fr 5101313823
NBDDT TR fr 5100278218
NBDDT TR fr 5370044392
NBDDT TR fr 5171164460

1,187.50
4

1,862.00
&

3,230.00./
% 300.00
2,827.00 ,
10,352.00 -
650.00 ,
4,395.00
1,227.45
7,770.00
1,320.00 ,
27,375.00 .
4,300.00 ,
17,402.00 ,
5,000.00

1,785.00

862,789.55
864,651.55
867,881.55
870,181.55
873,008.55
883,360.55
884,010.55
888,405.55
889,633.00
897,403.00
898,723.00
926,098.00
930,398.00
947,800.00
952,800.00

954,585.00

0517

0297

0527

0537

0537

0876

0616

0527

0510

0510

0510

0510

0510

0510

0537

0517

13



Transaction

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Teller Id .
0;5620‘;' ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 5171197466 2,250.00 956,835.00 0517
o 571843 CDCH 16,535.50 97337050 0297
08'2004‘21 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 8760414251 - 36.00 ~ 973,406.50 0876
08-04-
8 04 571953 cocH /s 975,401.50 0537
o;;g:— 12058 CWTPC ‘ 10570020 -160,306.50 81509500 0510
028(;‘2’2‘ 90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:301 ICAS INCL R1 10609365 -812,700.00 239500 0700
20004 pank NBDDT TR fr 5171164460 7,647.50 10,04250 0517
2021 7
2004 551043 COCH 7 134,071.60 144,114.10 0297
2021 . ,
23(;(2):- 931000 BCDO1 @157398650A 6/200601 2,000.00 / 146,114.10 108682
20-04-
004 571846 CDCH /6150, 152,811.60 0537
2004 59183 COCH ' 6,175.00 158,986.60 0527
2021 ! :
20+ sen2 CDCH 18,743.50 ~ 177,730.10 0297
222622“ ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 5171164460 . 251750 180,247.60 0517
2 snsee CDCH 265.00 18053260 0537
22-04- CB Debit S e
g0 08 BCA  Round1:CK#10609384TRCBR#207CID# 10609384 o ik L
22-04- CB Debit
2021 90155 CBCA  Round1:CK#10609385TRCBR#297CID# 10609385 -1,000.00 178,53260 0700
2236;’:” ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 5101313823 12,700.00 191,232.60 0510
Zoot  TBANK  NBDDT TR ir’5100266848 2,10000 193,33260 0510
2;53:‘ TTBANK NBDDT TR fr 5370222983 10,724.50 | 204057.10 0537
22363‘1" ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 5370044392 P 8,000.00 . 212,057.10 0537
724
U
- Y A0
23-04- ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 51002154630 8- 404 i 227,765.10 0510
bt Gl auumn)
22362:- TTBANK NBDDT TR fr 5100087552 <77 | . " ’ 266,915.10 0510
B0+ gk NBDDT  TRfr51 .
o 5100278218 8,210.00 27512510 0510
B0+ Ak NBDDT  TRfr5
oo 371044574 6,400.00 , 28152510 0537
204 ANk NBDDT  TRfr6
2021 778170816 510400 286,629.10 1065
B0+ ANk NBDDT TR fr 5171197
oo r 5171197466 5,900.00 202,529.10 0517
’
20 mea NBDDT TR fr 5171164460 9,94250 302,471.60 0517
S ABOOD4  IORDDT  004-9592132491 6,500.00 0807160 0510
| 45 22362;’ ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6000283733 6,570.00 31554160 0600
i
% DO 11966 CDCH 31,160.00 346,701.60 0527
23-04-
n 2 412086 CDCH 722049 418,906.50 0297
48 2236(2";’ 931001 BCD14  a&e./200008 4,593,504.14 5012,410.64 108682
a9 2O 570 CWTPC 10609386 -418,506.50 4,593,904.14 0510
50 22762‘;‘ 931004 BCDO2  &wt./200008 18,413,151.14 23,007,055.28 108682

2/3
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57

58

59

60

&

27-04-
2021

27-04-
2021

27-04-
2021

27-04-
2021

27-04-
2021

27-04-
2021

27-04-
2021

27-04-
2021

27-04-
2021

27-04-
2021

27-04-
2021

27-04-
2021

27-04-
2021

29-04-
2021

2021

30-04-
2021

ITBANK

12058

12058

12058

571845

571846

570183

90155

90155

90155

90155

ITBANK

90180

582053

570791

90180

NBDDT TR fr 5171164460 ;l/"5,840.00 /

CWTRC 5106045177 10609374 50,810.05
CWTPC 10609379 ,  -90,862.00
owTPC 10609378 -20,680.00
oo ' _ssone0
e
CDCH 9000
CoCH 1’,995.’_00 7
A O k#1609 TRGBR 20Dy 106938 6413900 \
BCA o e #ioc0eBITRBR# 2SI 10609381 -1.812,143.50
CBCA o e K#10600362TRCBR#207CID 10609382 7 ~4,529,365.14 N
BCA o e K#10609380TRCBR#207CID# 10609380/ -14,765,710.25
NBDDT TR fr 5100278218 - 20000,
CBCA  SBK:30 SBR:410 ICAS INCL R1 10609376  -237,501.98
CDCH 15,618.00 7
CWTRC 10609375  -599,686.00
CBCA  SBK:33 SBR:301 ICAS INCL R1 10609377  , -830,200.00

Total: S
23,582,569.83

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Balance

23,013,895.28
22,963,085.23
22,872,223.23
22,851,543.23
22,869,543.83
22,870,493.83
22,872,488.83
22,808,349.83
20,996,206.33
16,466,841.19

1,701,130.94

1,701,330.94

1,463,828.96

1,479,446.96

879,760.96

49,560.96

Init Br

0517

0510

0510

0510

0297

0537

0527

0700

0700

0700

0700

0510

0700

0297

0510

0700

-24,394,610.92

33
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Krungthai

nsvlng
Account Detail
Account No.  510-3-05441-8 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  Susmiusyusinsianssisuiagasiae ‘ Alias Name  1fiands a.d.
Branch Name  UTTARADIT BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable
Last Transaction Date 30-06-2020

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-04-2021 Time: - To 30-04-2021 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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g {rungthai
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Account Detail

Account No. 510-6-07921-7 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  Susidusyu(snsranssisuiogasfiag) ‘ Alias Name  idan &.2.
Branch Name UTTARADIT BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 18-02-2019

Statement onliné Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-04-2021 Time: - To 30-04-2021 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai

nsvlna

Account Detail

Account No. 510-6-07923-3

Account Name  wWuailadsnalunisiinausuaay

Branch Name UTTARADIT BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 07-02-2019

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-04-2021 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Account Status

: Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-04-2021 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active
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0.00

0.00
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